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Beispiel:	 HLE-■S-HT●-T6♦▲C◗

HLE 	 Serie
■ 		  Systemleistung typ. (W)
♦ 		  Lichtfarbe
▲ 		  Abstrahlcharakteristik
l		  Steuerung
◗	 	 CRI
✱	 	 Abmessungen [mm] 
✖	 	 Ausstattung

z.B. HLE-80S-HT-T6WNA2C8
Serie HLE, 80 Watt / 4000K / 120° / CRI>80

Produktnummern | Erläuterung TRS-STAR GmbH

Werner-von-Siemens-Str. 1 
76297 Stutensee

Planung und technischer Vertrieb 
Dipl. Ing. Frank Werz 

T +49 6233 347-125 
werz@trs-star.com

BLN | Ballonleuchten

MaßskizzeBLN-150W / 170W 
	Δ Massives Aluminiumdruckgussgehäuse
	Δ Drehbare Halterung aus Edelstahl
	Δ Systemwirkungsgrad bis 90 lm / W (Ra> 80)
	Δ 360 ° Lichtverteilung
	Δ Flexibel in verschiedenen Anwendungsbereichen
	Δ Leicht zu tragen

Bezeichnung Systemleistung typ. (W) Lichtfarbe Abstrahlcharakteristik Systemlichtstrom (lm) CRI Steuerung

■ ♦ ▲ ◗ ●

BLN-■S-HPD-O2♦▲C◗ 180/200
WD=5000K, 
WN=4000K

A2=120°, 60=60°, 
TA=60°x90°

25560-27000 8=CRI>80 ohne
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Brighten up the vision

Ordering data

Dimensions [ Unit : mm ]

All technical data are subject to change without notification.

[ Figures are shown in steady stage ]Photometry

Product
Name

CCT
(K)

CRI Light Output 
Steady Stage (lm)

Light Output
Cold Stage (lm)

Beam
Angle (°)

Wattage
(W)

5000

5000

12100

18000

13500

20000

150

170

HBLA-150S-RTN-cSTRBLN-T6WDA9C8

HBLB-170S-RTN-cSTRBLN-T6WDA9C8

190

190

>80

>80

Beam Angle 190°   

BLN 170W Weight : 7 Kg BLN 150W Weight : 6.8 Kg

＊Other CCT options : 3000K, 4000K, 6500K.

170W
150W
AC 90-305 V
50/60 Hz
-30°C to +50°C
60,000 hours

Power Consumption :

Input Voltage :
Frequency :
Operation Temp. : 
LED Lifetime (L70) : 

Electrical Specifications

The exceptional 
outdoor luminaires

BLN-170W
BLN-150W

Portable Lamp 
Series 

[1m] 

[2m] 

[3m] 

[4m] 

[5m] 

2M

170W
[1m] 130Lux
[2m] 90 Lux
[3m] 50 Lux
[4m] 30 Lux
[5m] 15 Lux

150W
[1m] 109 Lux
[2m] 55 Lux
[3m] 29 Lux
[4m] 11 Lux
[5m] 09 Lux

Light source at 2 meters high

170W, 5000K

[1m] 1304 Lux

[2m] 410 Lux

[3m] 205 Lux

[4m] 125 Lux

[5m] 85 Lux

150W, 5000K

[1m] 1265 Lux

[2m] 366 Lux

[3m] 167 Lux

[4m] 96 Lux

[5m] 63 Lux

Light fixture mounted at ceiling

Globe Lamp

Solid die-cast aluminum housing
Rotatable bracket made of stainless steel
System efficacy up to 90 lm/W ( Ra > 80 )
Globe 360° light distribution
Flexible in different application fitting
Easy in carrying

HBLB-170W 
BLN model

HBLA-150W 
BLN model

BLN is an unique retrofit for conventional outdoor luminaries, 
with its aesthetic and attractive design, it’s undoubtingly an 
eye-catcher also a great image for all applications. 

Easy AC-to-DC conversion feature with designated Driver 
design is ideal and flexible for all construction sites, camping 
areas, search & rescue and all kinds of banquets and 
ceremonies.
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